Specialized MTB Trilogy 2015

2015-07-02 - 2015-07-05 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

Bemaniax Extreme Race
start ~ 08:10:00 | 1996 and older | registered: 152

category
M-V1 51
M-V2 52
M-29 53
M-V1 33
M-V2 11
M-V3 44
M-V2 54
M-V1 41
YA 615
M-29 55
M-V3 56
M-V1 57
M-V3 15
M-V1 58
M-V1 16
M-V1 59
M-29 49
M-V1 27
M-V3 60
M-v2 601
M-V1 3
M-V1 61
M-V1 18
M-V1 62
M-V1 21
M-29 20
M-V1 28
M-V3 38
M-V1 63
M-V2 64
M-V1 65
M-V2 66
M-29 67
M-V2 68
M-29 19
M-V1 69
M-V1 6
M-V1 70
M-V1 24
M-V2 71
M-V1 32
M-V2 72
M-V1 31
M-V1 74
M-V1 75
M-V1 76
M-V1 78
M-V2 79
SPORTCH3LLENGE

name
ASTER JAROSLAV
BARTAK JIRi
BARTON JIRi
BAUMGARTEL LUTZ
BERNARD KAREL
BIEWALD ADAM VENUTTO
BINAR LUBOS
BLAHA JAKUB
BLAZKOVA LUCIE
BREBERA TOMAS
CZERWINSKI GRZEGORZ
CZERWINSKI MACIE)
CADA TOMAS
CAP LUKAS
DAVID VOLL
DOBRECKY PAVEL
DREJSL LUKAS
DRNEC MARTIN
EKL MARTIN
ERNEST JIRI
FAJT MILAN
FAKTOR PETER
FARAR JAN
FARKAS ZSOLT
FLIDR MICHAL
FRENCL MARTIN
FRYBA LUKAS
FULKA JIRi
FUSKO MILAN
GLAB WOJCIECH
GOGOL ARTUR
GOTTSCHALL STEFAN
GRIGOREV SEMYON
GUNTHER PETR
HAKL FILIP
HANYK MILAN
HAVEL JOSEF
HAVLICEK JIRI
HEJNA JAN
HEJNA PAVEL
HERMAN LUKAS
HERRMANN LUTZ
HNYK PAVEL
HORAK JOSEF
HORVATH CSABA
HRABIK JAROSLAV
HRIBAL ALES
CHRAST ANTONIN

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
GER
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

TRUTNOV

EUROFOAM TEAM

CEMBA

SCOTT BIKE 24 MTB TEAM
INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
HOBUK

WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM
CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ

SP MTB VRCHLABI

VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
KIBOLSKI KS
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

T) SOKOL ZERNOV

SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
ZIKADO

BMC CZ RACING TEAM

COS BRNO

BTK

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
EUROFOAM TEAM
SPEKTRUMSZ

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
BRINGABANDA SC

BLACK FIELD A TEAM

GIANT PITRS BIKES

ORBEA TEAM

REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
ZIKADO

WARSZAWA
JABEONNA

BRANDENBURG RACE
SAINT-PETRSBURG

MTB NEZICHOV

TTRUXXXIK CYCLING

BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
WWW.STATIKACB.CZ

MTB TRILOGY
FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM
VELKE PORICi

MOTO HERMAN

PIRNA

PRAHA

ALGHEROTEAM

LONG DISTANCE TRAIL RIDERS
RAPID PLZEN

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE

CLOWNS

start list

year
1981
1974
1986
1980
1967
1965
1966
1976
1970
1986
1965
1983
1964
1984
1984
1982
1986
1976
1957
1972
1977
1978
1985
1985
1979
1990
1982
1960
1982
1971
1977
1973
1989
1968
1993
1984
1982
1982
1984
1969
1984
1972
1982
1981
1979
1976
1979
1975
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M-V1 80

M-V1 47
M-V1 138
M-29 602
M-29 1
M-V1 81
M-29 82
M-v2 43
z 39
M-V3 603
M-29 83
M-V1 84
M-V2 85
M-V1 86
M-V1 25
M-Vv2 604
M-V1 87
M-V2 88
M-V1 48
M-v2 10
M-V1 89
M-V1 920
M-V1 91
M-29 23
M-V1 12
M-V1 7
M-V3 92
M-V3 93
M-V1 45
M-V1 605
M-V1 94
M-v2 46
M-29 95
M-V1 36
M-V2 96
M-V2 50
M-V1 5
z 35
M-29 97
z 98
M-V1 929
M-V1 100
M-V1 13
z 139
M-V1 617
M-v2 101
M-V1 102
M-V3 103
M-V2 137
M-29 104
M-V1 34
M-29 105
M-V2 606
M-V1 607
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

CHUDOBA JAN
JANOCKO JAN
JANSKY LUKAS
JIRASEK PAVEL
KANERA MICHAL
KARAJANIS PETR

KOHLHAUSEN CHRISTIAN

KOHOUTEK PETR
KRACMAROVA LENKA
KREJSAR JIRi
KRONBORG ANDERS
KRPATA ALES

KRUML ADAM
KUBIAK PRZEMYSLAW
KUBICEK FRANTA
KUDLEJ LUBOMIR
KUIS PETER

KUTHAN ROMAN
LECNAR JARUCH
LELEK JOSEF

LINHART JAKUB
MALATEK TOMAS
MANUEL STEIN
MAREK ONDRE]J
MARTIN KLOFANDA
MATE)U JAN
MATOUSEK MICHAL
MAZANEC JIRi

MELSA ZDENEK
MEUER PETR

MICKA MAREK
MICHAL PAVEL
MIKULAS VOJTECH
MOREL RICHARD PAUL
MOSSOCZY ZBIGNIEW
MRAZ ViT

MULLER MAREK
NEMCOVA ZDENKA
NEMEC ONDRE]J
NENADALOVA HANKA
NESVADBA MARTIN
NOSEK PAVEL
NOUZAK MILOS
NOVAKOVA PAVLA
OBERMAJER JAN
ORNST TOMAS
PANEK KAMIL
PAVLISTA ALES

PETR JIRI

PILAT TOMAS

PiNA ONDRE]J
POHUNEK LUKAS
POLEJ JIRI

PROKOP MICHAL

2025-05-17 18:22:11 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
DNK
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DNK
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OPAVA

SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
ADR TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM

MTB TRILOGY

INS ATELIER NACHOD

MTB SLETTESTRAND

ROCK POINT

PRAHA - UHRINEVES
KIBOLSKI KS

ELEVEN PRICHOVICE

DSA MODRY DUL
KRALOVSKY MTB MARATON
RICANY

PITRS BIKES

INS ATELIER NACHOD
STARKOV

NOVATOP LAPIERRE

SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
INS ATELIER NACHOD

UGO ALLIVICTUS CISTY SPORT
T) BANIK MEZIBORI

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
CERNOSICE

JJ - POTOCKY

JiVKA

WWW.DRES.CZ

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
DLOUHA TREBOVA

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BIKEBOARD

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
UNIQA JIHLAVA
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ

KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM WOMEN
C.0.P.C.

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.

TREK - AR BRNO

PRAHA

VYLET LIBEREC
WWW.DRES.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

INS BIKE TEAM

PANDA DEBILA™

VELLA TEAM

PRAHA

HRONOV
RAJEC-CHIMPANZEE

1982
1982
1979
1992
1986
1976
1986
1975
1984
1962
1992
1978
1974
1985
1977
1974
1978
1968
1983
1971
1977
1982
1982
1986
1977
1982
1962
1958
1982
1981
1979
1973
1996
1979
1973
1974
1976
1982
1987
1978
1976
1984
1977
1981
1979
1967
1976
1958
1974
1989
1984
1988
1971
1978
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M-V1 106
z 107
M-V1 108
M-v2 109
M-Vv2 608
M-V1 17
M-Vv2 609
M-29 110
M-V1 111
M-V1 29
M-V1 113
M-V1 112
M-V1 114
M-V1 4
M-V1 2
M-V1 115
M-V1 9
M-29 116
z 30
M-V1 22
M-Vv2 117
M-v2 118
M-V1 119
z 613
M-V1 610
M-v2 611
M-29 120
M-V1 121
M-29 122
M-29 8
M-V1 123
M-V1 40
M-V3 124
M-V1 125
M-V1 14
M-V1 126
M-V2 127
M-V1 37
M-V1 128
M-v2 130
M-29 129
M-29 131
M-V1 132
M-v2 133
M-V2 134
M-V1 26
M-V1 135
M-29 612
M-V1 136
M-29 42
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PROKUPEK DAVID
PROSS ARNHILD
PROVAZNIK JAN
PRIBYL JARDA

RABA KRISTIAN
RUTTNER JIRi

RYBIN PETR

RYDVAL JAKUB
RYSAVY PAVEL
RIHANEK LUKAS
SASS GABOR

SASS JOZSEF

SEDLAK MICHAL
SEDLAR JAKUB
SHERLOCK RYAN
SRUBEK LIBOR
STADTHERR JARDA
STOCES ONDRA
STORCH DANIELA
STRIEZENEC MARTIN
STRNAD MAREK
SUSA JIRI

SVACINA STEPAN
SVERAKOVA DASA
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SVOBODA TOMAS
SZENTMIKLOSI NORBERT
SANDERA ONDRE]J
SILAR JAKUB
SINDELAR JIRi
SKOCH MICHAL
SNOBEL ZDENEL
STASTNY JAN
SUPICH MARTIN
VACEK JIRi
VACENOVSKY VIT
VAGNER VLADIMIR
VESELY MARTIN
VESELY MILOS
VESELY TOMAS

ViTU JOSEF

VIZDAK JANOS
VODOCHODSKY VLADIMIR
VONDRACEK STEPAN
VOROBJEV DENIS
VRBSKY MICHAL
ZALIS JIRi

ZELENKA JAROSLAV
ZiDEK ALES
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CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
IRL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BICYCLE CAFE
SCHRIESHEIM

BOHUTIN

NEVIX TEAM KADAN

KL SPORT MOST

ROZTOKY

RAFKARNA.CZ

METAXTREN
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
2V BIKERS

BIKEPARK POZNAN
MEDITECH SC

ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
NOVATOP -LAPIERRE

N/A

PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ
BIKESERVIS.EU

PANDA DEBILU

SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
BIKE TERROR CREW

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
DOLNI BREZANY

RUMOVY EXPRESS
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
TECHKO CZ

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
METAXTREN

LDTR

FAST MUSIC FOR SLOW PEOPLE
BIKESTRIKE - TREK

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
RUMOVY EXPRESS

ORLOVA

ALSET RACING TEAM
WIKOW

BEESPEE.CZ

KT TRYSKOMYA;
METAXTREN

TRICLUB DOBRUSKA
TRUXXXIK CYCLING

UNIQA JIHLAVA
EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM
SPEED-WAY TEAM

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO
BECYCLE.RU

INS ATELIER NACHOD
BEZDAKOV NAD METUJA-
SEVERNA- VA TRY
CHROUSTOVICE

1980
1982
1979
1970
1969
1979
1968
1994
1979
1979
1980
1977
1981
1984
1982
1979
1979
1987
1986
1985
1972
1967
1980
1979
1977
1971
1993
1981
1987
1989
1980
1981
1965
1985
1977
1977
1968
1981
1985
1973
1989
1995
1978
1972
1973
1984
1978
1988
1980
1990
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